
ATAKA VISHNU VARDHAN

S/O: ATAKA RAMESH,D.NO:20-1/SC/45  ,SURABI COLONY  TELANGANA

 HYDERABAD

 TELANGANA

 500019

Customer ID: 54359585

Branch IFSC:  ANDB0001414

Branch:  SERLINGAMPALLY

Branch MICR:  500011132

Branch Code:  001414

Statement of Account No:141410100101032 for the period (From:28/02/2019 To:03/01/2020)

Tran Date Chq
No. Transaction Description Debit (Rs.) Credit (Rs.) Balance (Rs.)

28/02/2019 IMPS/905909820370/919949408891/Vishnu  Vardhan 8,800.00 9,569.00

28/02/2019 UPI/905909167567/DR/14141010/andb/1414101000/  UPI 8,800.00 769.00

28/02/2019 UPI/905938971131/DR/   Paytm/PYTM/add-money@/Oid74 400.00 369.00

04/03/2019 Int. Pd: 011218 to 280219 7.00 376.00

06/03/2019 UPI/906514397800/CR/P  PRAVE/SBIN/9652224901/Payme 80.00 456.00

06/03/2019 UPI/906518341188/CR/PATANCHE/ANDB/manikanth4/  UPI 40.00 496.00

06/03/2019 UPI/906518408428/CR/SANTHOSH/SBIN/santhusura/  UPI 500.00 996.00

06/03/2019 UPI/906521365803/CR/PATANCHE/ANDB/manikanth4/  UPI 40.00 1,036.00

07/03/2019 UPI/906621694875/DR/14141010/andb/1414101000/  UPI 500.00 536.00

07/03/2019 UPI/906621804596/CR/GOOGLEPA/UTIB/goog-payme/  UPI 7.00 543.00

07/03/2019 UPI/906621805392/CR/GOOGLEPA/UTIB/goog-payme/  UPI 7.00 550.00

08/03/2019 UPI/906718096638/CR/B JANAKI/ANDB/9550500895/Payme 150.00 700.00

08/03/2019 UPI/906719315912/CR/MANUPATI/SBIN/manupativi/  UPI 30.00 730.00

08/03/2019 IMPS/906719688188/919949408891/Vishnu  Vardhan 170.00 900.00

11/03/2019 UPI/906766870671/CR/MOTHE  G/KKBK/9908087312/Payme 50.00 950.00

11/03/2019 UPI/906921095397/CR/M SAIKUM/ANDB/saikumarmo/  UPI 300.00 1,250.00

11/03/2019 UPI/906921864697/DR/MD NAFEE/CNRB/mdnafizkha/  UPI 300.00 950.00

11/03/2019 UPI/906921411498/CR/GOOGLEPA/UTIB/goog-payme/  UPI 5.00 955.00

11/03/2019 UPI/907013815926/DR/MD NAFEE/CNRB/mdnafizkha/  UPI 140.00 815.00

12/03/2019 UPI/907121331208/CR/M SAIKUM/ANDB/saikumarmo/   Hi 500.00 1,315.00

12/03/2019 UPI/907121003046/CR/GOOGLEPA/UTIB/goog-payme/  UPI 8.00 1,323.00

13/03/2019 UPI/907122429487/CR/M SAIKUM/ANDB/saikumarmo/  UPI 80.00 1,403.00

13/03/2019 UPI/907122327479/DR/MD NAFEE/CNRB/mdnafizkha/  UPI 580.00 823.00

16/03/2019 CS01 SMS Chrgs/Jan-Mar 2019/919949408891 18.00 805.00

19/03/2019 UPI/907818502626/CR/PATANCHE/ANDB/manikanth4/  UPI 50.00 855.00

02/04/2019 IMPS/909118181553/919949408891/Vishnu  Vardhan 20,000.00 20,855.00

02/04/2019 UPI/909118199701/DR/14141010/andb/1414101000/  UPI 20,000.00 855.00

02/04/2019 UPI/909118105888/CR/GOOGLEPA/UTIB/goog-payme/  UPI 13.00 868.00

02/04/2019 UPI/909122861573/DR/M VENKAT/ANDB/venkatesht/  UPI 100.00 768.00

02/04/2019 UPI/909219073831/CR/VANARASA/SBIN/bangaramtr/  UPI 2,000.00 2,768.00

06/04/2019 IMPS/909615337539/919949408891/Vishnu  Vardhan 1,200.00 3,968.00
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06/04/2019 UPI/909615943998/DR/DASOJU P/HDFC/7330621442/Payme 1,200.00 2,768.00

06/04/2019 UPI/909615526880/DR/14141010/andb/1414101000/  UPI 2,000.00 768.00

22/04/2019 IMPS/911022585574/919949408891/Vishnu  Vardhan 1,000.00 1,768.00

22/04/2019 UPI/911022226041/DR/DASOJU P/HDFC/7330621442/Payme 1,300.00 468.00

09/05/2019 UPI/912913090748/CR/VANARASA/SBIN/bangaramtr/  UPI 2,000.00 2,468.00

12/05/2019 UPI/913212868217/DR/14141001/andb/1414100110/  UPI 2,000.00 468.00

28/05/2019 UPI/914818098973/CR/JANGITI /KKBK/venkatesh1/  UPI 4,000.00 4,468.00

28/05/2019 ATMWDL/+LINGAMPALLY RLWY STAT/P1ENVS09 4,000.00 468.00

01/06/2019 UPI/915236879787/CR/   Paytm/PYTM/walletmone/   NA 2,000.00 2,468.00

01/06/2019 UPI/915214510010/DR/14141010/andb/1414101000/  UPI 2,000.00 468.00

01/06/2019 UPI/915214789014/CR/GOOGLEPA/UTIB/goog-payme/  UPI 17.00 485.00

03/06/2019 UPI/915309306317/CR/VANARASA/SBIN/9885322189/Payme 7,000.00 7,485.00

03/06/2019 UPI/915327263905/CR/VANARASA/SBIN/9885322189/Payme 700.00 8,185.00

03/06/2019 ATMWDL/+LINGAMPALLY OATM     /S1ACHD79 7,700.00 485.00

04/06/2019 Int. Pd: 010319 to 310519 7.00 492.00

06/06/2019 UPI/915736586452/CR/DABETI S/BARB/8500057528/Hiiii 2,000.00 2,492.00

06/06/2019 UPI/915742183754/CR/   Paytm/PYTM/walletmone/   NA 1,200.00 3,692.00

06/06/2019 UPI/915754814945/DR/PEDDY NA/BARB/9492036587/Payme 1,200.00 2,492.00

06/06/2019 UPI/915719427994/DR/SUNIL KU/SIBL/sunilperal/  UPI 200.00 2,292.00

07/06/2019 ATMWDL/+LINGAMPALLY OATM     /S1ACHD80 1,800.00 492.00

10/06/2019 UPI/916042779955/CR/   Paytm/PYTM/walletmone/   NA 7,500.00 7,992.00

10/06/2019 UPI/916054006617/DR/DASOJU P/HDFC/7330621442/Payme 7,500.00 492.00

17/06/2019 CS01 SMS Chrgs/Apr-Jun 2019/919949408891 18.00 474.00

18/06/2019 IMPS/916910518872/919949408891/ATAKAVISHNUVARDHAN 400.00 874.00

18/06/2019 UPI/916944682060/DR/   Paytm/PYTM/add-money@/Oid85 400.00 474.00

19/06/2019 IMPS/917021547027/919949408891/Vishnu  Vardhan 1,000.00 1,474.00

19/06/2019 UPI/917063720482/DR/DASOJU P/HDFC/7330621442/Payme 1,000.00 474.00

21/06/2019 UPI/917240190910/CR/   Paytm/PYTM/walletmone/   NA 3,500.00 3,974.00

21/06/2019 ATMWDL/+CHANDA NAGAR,RANGA RE  /W1420003 3,500.00 474.00

01/07/2019 UPI/918208239660/CR/REKHANDA/SBIN/shivakumar/  UPI 2,500.00 2,974.00

01/07/2019 UPI/918232878952/DR/14141010/ANDB/1414101000/Payme 2,500.00 474.00

02/07/2019 UPI/918312328043/CR/NARENDER/SBIN/narendar.1/Dwakr 200.00 674.00

02/07/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYTECHPROCESS PAYME/00220769 99.00 575.00

03/07/2019 UPI/918421451715/CR/KOLUPURI/SBIN/sai4cabs@o/  UPI 1,000.00 1,575.00

04/07/2019 ATMWDL/+LINGAMPALLY OATM     /S1ACHD80 1,000.00 575.00

04/07/2019 UPI/918507893338/CR/NARENDER/SBIN/narendar.1/Dwakr 2,000.00 2,575.00

05/07/2019 UPI/918522848501/DR/KANITHI /BKID/sandyasanj/  UPI 500.00 2,075.00

05/07/2019 IMPS/918613109582/919949408891/ATAKAVISHNUVARDHAN 6,000.00 8,075.00

05/07/2019 UPI/918684136547/DR/MR  ANJA/APMC/9154902409/   Hi 1,000.00 7,075.00

05/07/2019 UPI/918684136547/RV/00900110/APMC/0090011000/ 1,000.00 8,075.00

05/07/2019 UPI/918663040202/DR/MR  ANJA/APMC/9154902409/   Hi 1,000.00 7,075.00

05/07/2019 UPI/918663040202/RV/00900110/APMC/0090011000/ 1,000.00 8,075.00

05/07/2019 UPI/918684236378/DR/MR  ANJA/APMC/9154902409/Payme 1,000.00 7,075.00

05/07/2019 UPI/918684236378/RV/00900110/APMC/0090011000/ 1,000.00 8,075.00

05/07/2019 UPI/918621034965/CR/ANJANEYU/ANDB/9154902409/Gdhdb 1.00 8,076.00
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05/07/2019 UPI/918642701853/DR/MR  ANJA/APMC/9154902409/   Hi 1,000.00 7,076.00

05/07/2019 UPI/918642701853/RV/00900110/APMC/0090011000/ 1,000.00 8,076.00

05/07/2019 ATMWDL/+LINGAMPALLY OATM     /S1ACHD80 1,000.00 7,076.00

06/07/2019 UPI/918713946017/DR/14141310/ANDB/1414131000/Dwakr 6,500.00 576.00

06/07/2019 UPI/918715811270/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme 3.00 573.00

06/07/2019 UPI/918718695843/CR/NARENDER/SBIN/narendar.1/Dwakr 205.00 778.00

08/07/2019 UPI/918830527318/DR/14141010/ANDB/1414101000/   Hi 200.00 578.00

08/07/2019 ATMWDL/+CHANDA NAGAR,RANGA RE  /W1420003 500.00 78.00

16/07/2019 UPI/919714331913/CR/PATTAPAG/ANDB/9642578761/Payme 400.00 478.00

16/07/2019 UPI/919714066722/DR/Bookmysh/HDFC/bookmyshow/BigTr 382.76 95.24

16/07/2019 UPI/919784403211/CR/M VENKAT/ANDB/6304330539/Payme 100.00 195.24

16/07/2019 UPI/919742897530/DR/Bookmysh/HDFC/bookmyshow/BigTr 95.69 99.55

18/07/2019 UPI/919934209046/CR/   Paytm/PYTM/walletmone/   NA 3,660.00 3,759.55

18/07/2019 UPI/919940008475/DR/14141001/ANDB/1414100110/Dwakr 2,000.00 1,759.55

20/07/2019 ATMWDL/+PAPIREDDY NAGAR      /P3ECHY08 1,700.00 59.55

26/07/2019 ATM Card Annual Charge '19 59.55 0.00

05/08/2019 UPI/921763315071/CR/Mr Vanar/IDIB/8074427733/Payme 2,215.00 2,215.00

07/08/2019 UPI/921909174200/CR/ALWALA V/ANDB/madhureddy/65543 4,000.00 6,215.00

09/08/2019 UPI/922142824502/CR/DASOJU P/HDFC/7330621442/Payme 2,000.00 8,215.00

09/08/2019 UPI/922164844113/DR/14141310/ANDB/1414131000/Dwakr 6,100.00 2,115.00

09/08/2019 ATMWDL/+LINGAMPALLY OATM     /S1ACHD80 2,000.00 115.00

12/08/2019 ATM Card Annual Charge '2019 88.45 26.55

18/08/2019 IMPS/923021313767/917799214237/SUNIL KUMAR P 500.00 526.55

18/08/2019 ATMWDL/+LINGAMPALLY RLWY STAT/P1ENVS09 500.00 26.55

26/08/2019 Insurance premium 15.00 11.55

28/08/2019 IMPS/924018582097/919999999201/MANAPPURAM FINANCE 4,203.00 4,214.55

29/08/2019 UPI/924124856397/DR/14141001/ANDB/1414100110/Payme 2,000.00 2,214.55

29/08/2019 UPI/924112531048/DR/14141010/ANDB/1414101000/Payme 2,200.00 14.55

04/09/2019 Int. Pd: 010619 to 010919 5.00 19.55

12/09/2019 UPI/925521748600/CR/PADMINI /SBIN/gracekeert/  UPI 10,000.00 10,019.55

16/09/2019 ATMWDL/+LINGAMPALLY RLWY STAT/P1ENVS09 10,000.00 19.55

17/09/2019 CS01 SMS Chrgs/Jul-Sep 2019/919949408891 18.00 1.55

18/09/2019 UPI/926107125404/CR/VANKAYAL/SBIN/v.keerthi4/  UPI 200.00 201.55

19/09/2019 UPI/926218033240/DR/PATTAPAG/ANDB/psivasanka/  UPI 200.00 1.55

21/09/2019 UPI/926420392316/CR/GOOGLEPA/UTIB/goog-payme/  UPI 13.00 14.55

26/09/2019 IMPS/926916150691/919949408891/vishnu vishnu 1.00 15.55

26/09/2019 IMPS/926916150780/919949408891/vishnu vishnu 500.00 515.55

26/09/2019 UPI/926951614688/DR/ JEETIKA/ORBC/9810149403/Payme 50.00 465.55

30/09/2019 UPI/927169055554/DR/12620100/BARB/1262010002/Payme 100.00 365.55

30/09/2019 UPI/927207860055/DR/Blaji pa/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme 30.00 335.55

30/09/2019 UPI/927336769447/DR/B Ravi K/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme 10.00 325.55

01/10/2019 UPI/927454482304/CR/S A NAGA/ANDB/7995519971/Payme 2,600.00 2,925.55

01/10/2019 UPI/927438224717/DR/14141010/ANDB/1414101000/Payme 2,600.00 325.55

01/10/2019 UPI/927480731250/CR/CHINNURU/BARB/7702282911/Payme 600.00 925.55

01/10/2019 UPI/927420003280/DR/CHINNURU/BARB/ritishchin/  UPI 600.00 325.55

Date and Time: 03/01/2020 4.34 PM Page 3 of 8



03/10/2019 UPI/927526188897/DR/PATTAPAG/SBIN/9642578761/Payme 120.00 205.55

05/10/2019 UPI/927828600405/DR/SALLUBHA/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme 50.00 155.55

07/10/2019 UPI/927976129029/DR/Bookmysh/HDFC/bookmyshow/BigTr 117.46 38.09

07/10/2019 IMPS/928021261443/919949408891/ATAKA VISHNU VARDHA 20.00 58.09

08/10/2019 UPI/928121957145/DR/Blaji pa/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme 33.00 25.09

10/10/2019 UPI/928311356105/DR/Jai bhav/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme 1.00 24.09

14/10/2019 UPI/928564906778/CR/ATAKA VI/BARB/9949408891/Payme 500.00 524.09

14/10/2019 UPI/928548331528/CR/ATAKA VI/BARB/9949408891/Payme 400.00 924.09

14/10/2019 ATMWDL/RAMACHANDRAREDDY      /SACWJ250 500.00 424.09

14/10/2019 BNADP/TUNI                    /H0561101 7,000.00 7,424.09

14/10/2019 UPI/928516003931/DR/CHANDALU/KKBK/sainadh199/  UPI 7,000.00 424.09

14/10/2019 UPI/928642287889/DR/HPCL GAN/YESB/Q73987714@/Payme 100.00 324.09

14/10/2019 UPI/928668977536/DR/SIRAJS I/KVBL/9849576355/Payme 220.00 104.09

15/10/2019 UPI/928814056803/DR/VANKAYAL/SBIN/v.keerthi4/  UPI 100.00 4.09

19/10/2019 UPI/929236854532/CR/PATTAPAG/ANDB/9642578761/Payme 200.00 204.09

19/10/2019 UPI/929272503431/CR/ATAKA VI/BARB/9949408891/Payme 1,623.00 1,827.09

19/10/2019 UPI/929218643148/DR/PATTAPAG/SBIN/9642578761/Payme 1,600.00 227.09

19/10/2019 UPI/929276864994/DR/Bookmysh/HDFC/bookmyshow/BigTr 191.38 35.71

20/10/2019 IMPS/929311013148/919949408891/vishunu 1.00 36.71

20/10/2019 IMPS/929311013391/919949408891/vishunu 400.00 436.71

20/10/2019 UPI/929311347326/DR/RELIANCE/CITI/jio@citiba/Amoun 369.00 67.71

20/10/2019 UPI/929311347326/RV/00163652/CITI/0016365211/ 369.00 436.71

20/10/2019 UPI/929311391629/DR/RELIANCE/CITI/jio@citiba/Amoun 369.00 67.71

20/10/2019 UPI/929311156752/CR/GOOGLEPA/UTIB/goog-payme/  UPI 10.00 77.71

23/10/2019 UPI/929657875430/DR/Bharatpe/ICIC/BHARATPE.9/Verif 30.00 47.71

26/10/2019 UPI/929940709164/CR/PATTAPAG/ANDB/9642578761/   NA 1.00 48.71

26/10/2019 UPI/929916545339/CR/PATTAPAG/ANDB/9642578761/Payme 100.00 148.71

26/10/2019 UPI/929916035881/DR/PATTAPAG/ANDB/psivasanka/  UPI 100.00 48.71

26/10/2019 UPI/929917309983/CR/PATTAPAG/ANDB/psivasanka/Rango 500.00 548.71

26/10/2019 UPI/929934995943/DR/PATTAPAG/SBIN/9642578761/Payme 500.00 48.71

27/10/2019 UPI/930019855868/DR/Bharatpe/ICIC/BHARATPE.9/Verif 20.00 28.71

29/10/2019 UPI/930215976583/CR/SANNIDHI/SBIN/vishnuvard/  UPI 100.00 128.71

29/10/2019 UPI/930244805977/CR/SATISH B/ANDB/9010208186/   NA 10.00 138.71

31/10/2019 UPI/930418909478/DR/Bharatpe/ICIC/BHARATPE.9/Verif 10.00 128.71

01/11/2019 UPI/930545317610/DR/Bharatpe/ICIC/BHARATPE.9/Verif 30.00 98.71

01/11/2019 UPI/930516019702/CR/VANKAYAL/SBIN/v.keerthi4/  UPI 100.00 198.71

01/11/2019 UPI/930541199872/CR/   Paytm/PYTM/walletmone/   NA 100.00 298.71

01/11/2019 UPI/930517501498/CR/SANNIDHI/SBIN/vishnuvard/  UPI 15.00 313.71

01/11/2019 ATMWDL/+LINGAMPALLI MAIN MARK/MWCW1457 300.00 13.71

02/11/2019 NEFT/POONAM IT CONSULTING SERVICES PVT L 6,686.00 6,699.71

05/11/2019 UPI/930972989536/DR/PATTAPAG/SBIN/9642578761/Payme 300.00 6,399.71

06/11/2019 UPI/931009146443/DR/Sri Jyot/UTIB/9010097667/  UPI 180.00 6,219.71

06/11/2019 UPI/931017027395/DR/VANKAYAL/SBIN/v.keerthi4/  UPI 3,500.00 2,719.71

06/11/2019 UPI/931017915682/CR/GOOGLEPA/UTIB/goog-payme/  UPI 7.00 2,726.71

06/11/2019 UPI/931036491320/DR/Vaishnav/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme 310.00 2,416.71
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07/11/2019 UPI/931103987456/CR/GOOGLEPA/UTIB/goog-payme/  UPI 5.00 2,421.71

07/11/2019 UPI/931116626665/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme 9.25 2,412.46

07/11/2019 UPI/931164579158/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme 100.00 2,312.46

07/11/2019 UPI/931118727690/CR/SANTHOSH/SBIN/jetensai18/  UPI 2,205.00 4,517.46

09/11/2019 UPI/931310709291/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme 50.00 4,467.46

10/11/2019 UPI/931411025904/DR/DUMMY NA/andb/1125100250/  UPI 2,000.00 2,467.46

10/11/2019 UPI/931413893510/DR/BharatPe/YESB/BHARATPE90/Verif 1,160.00 1,307.46

10/11/2019 IMPS/931415231456/919949408891/FINNOVATION TECH SO 1.00 1,308.46

10/11/2019 UPI/931419432795/DR/GOPI  CH/SBIN/gopinavya4/  UPI 800.00 508.46

11/11/2019 UPI/931512429862/CR/NARENDER/SBIN/narendar.1/Nov 1 2,205.00 2,713.46

12/11/2019 UPI/931618881427/DR/BPCL VEN/YESB/Q95200378@/Payme 400.00 2,313.46

12/11/2019 IMPS/931612155533/910000000000/Paytm 224.00 2,537.46

12/11/2019 UPI/931613482380/DR/KUMMARI /KKBK/nageshnage/  UPI 224.00 2,313.46

12/11/2019 UPI/931613862591/CR/GOOGLEPA/UTIB/goog-payme/  UPI 13.00 2,326.46

12/11/2019 UPI/931620458954/CR/VANKAYAL/SBIN/v.keerthi4/  UPI 2,000.00 4,326.46

12/11/2019 UPI/931642255866/DR/THUMMALA/UBIN/9948744937/Payme 2,000.00 2,326.46

13/11/2019 UPI/931710161961/DR/NIRMALA /ICIC/nirmala.ye/  UPI 2,100.00 226.46

13/11/2019 UPI/931757259162/DR/SRI SAI /BKID/Q22902072@/Payme 10.00 216.46

14/11/2019 UPI/931818378542/DR/VANKAYAL/SBIN/v.keerthi4/  UPI 200.00 16.46

14/11/2019 UPI/931818184799/CR/GOOGLEPA/UTIB/goog-payme/  UPI 7.00 23.46

15/11/2019 UPI/931952249515/DR/Allahaba/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme 10.00 13.46

16/11/2019 IMPS/932020131191/919999999999/FINNOVATION DISBURS 1,447.00 1,460.46

16/11/2019 UPI/932021229735/DR/Ms N Par/IDIB/parvathida/  UPI 1,000.00 460.46

17/11/2019 UPI/932113120551/CR/V V L KU/ANDB/vvlkumar.b/  UPI 500.00 960.46

17/11/2019 UPI/932113006264/DR/SAGANAMO/PYTM/venkatswam/  UPI 450.00 510.46

17/11/2019 UPI/932172127286/DR/B Ravi K/PYTM/paytmqr281/Note 25.00 485.46

18/11/2019 UPI/932211865487/DR/Kulvan s/PYTM/paytmqr281/Note 150.00 335.46

18/11/2019 UPI/932220498940/DR/VANKAYAL/SBIN/v.keerthi4/  UPI 200.00 135.46

24/11/2019 UPI/932866182163/DR/Ramu  Ku/SBIN/ramayyaram/Note 100.00 35.46

25/11/2019 UPI/932913642158/CR/DURGA BU/KKBK/bsr.srinu1/  UPI 3,000.00 3,035.46

25/11/2019 UPI/932930698960/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme 26.00 3,009.46

25/11/2019 UPI/932960651661/DR/14141010/ANDB/1414101000/Payme 3,000.00 9.46

29/11/2019 UPI/933313702253/CR/VANKAYAL/SBIN/v.keerthi4/  UPI 100.00 109.46

29/11/2019 UPI/933360432161/DR/Fin Mobi/PYTM/paytm-2943/Note 69.00 40.46

01/12/2019 Int. Pd: 020919 to 301119 9.00 49.46

01/12/2019 UPI/933515466856/CR/VANKAYAL/SBIN/v.keerthi4/  UPI 1,000.00 1,049.46

01/12/2019 UPI/933560268314/DR/14141010/ANDB/1414101000/Payme 1,000.00 49.46

03/12/2019 UPI/933729506604/CR/   Paytm/PYTM/payouts@pa/Nodal 100.00 149.46

03/12/2019 UPI/933713231170/CR/M VENKAT/ANDB/venkatesht/  UPI 1,000.00 1,149.46

03/12/2019 UPI/933713242550/DR/VANKAYAL/SBIN/v.keerthi4/  UPI 1,000.00 149.46

03/12/2019 UPI/933714254741/CR/GOOGLEPA/UTIB/goog-payme/  UPI 15.00 164.46

04/12/2019 UPI/933845532537/CR/PATTAPAG/SBIN/9642578761/Payme 200.00 364.46

04/12/2019 UPI/933839762169/DR/   Paytm/PYTM/add-money@/Oid98 200.00 164.46

05/12/2019 UPI/933927298774/DR/BPCL VEN/YESB/Q95200378@/Payme 150.00 14.46

05/12/2019 UPI/933957381667/CR/VIJAY KU/ICIC/9959719143/Waran 1,000.00 1,014.46
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08/12/2019 UPI/934260324520/DR/AJANTA  /SBIN/mukherjee./Payme 300.00 714.46

09/12/2019 UPI/934321168406/DR/Google P/UTIB/googlepay@/Sold 339.00 375.46

09/12/2019 UPI/934322339556/DR/Google P/UTIB/googlepay@/Sold 69.00 306.46

10/12/2019 UPI/934416014340/DR/Google P/UTIB/googlepay@/Sold 59.90 246.56

12/12/2019 NEFT/POONAM IT CONSULTING SERVICES PVT L 20,847.00 21,093.56

12/12/2019 UPI/934611797373/CR/J D ROBE/HDFC/davidrober/Advan 1,000.00 22,093.56

12/12/2019 UPI/934633632441/DR/14141310/ANDB/1414131000/Payme 2,000.00 20,093.56

13/12/2019 UPI/934710209031/DR/DUMMY NA/andb/1414101000/  UPI 9,500.00 10,593.56

13/12/2019 UPI/934748755117/DR/BPCL VEN/YESB/Q95200378@/Note 1,108.88 9,484.68

13/12/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYBRIGHT LIFECARE P/41649188 1,644.00 7,840.68

13/12/2019 UPI/934756213222/DR/MAYAVATI/PYTM/7733899838/Payme 300.00 7,540.68

13/12/2019 UPI/934716809915/CR/GOOGLEPA/UTIB/goog-payme/  UPI 11.00 7,551.68

13/12/2019 UPI/934780309138/DR/BALIRAM /PYTM/paytmqr281/Note 30.00 7,521.68

13/12/2019 UPI/934744020258/DR/CHETANA /SBIN/8905835656/Payme 50.00 7,471.68

13/12/2019 UPI/934744018568/DR/CHETANA /SBIN/8905835656/Payme 150.00 7,321.68

14/12/2019 UPI/934830966553/DR/Mr DHIDD/IDIB/Q39251298@/Note 36.00 7,285.68

14/12/2019 UPI/934836641323/DR/Bharatpe/ICIC/BHARATPE.9/Note 150.00 7,135.68

14/12/2019 UPI/934826598019/DR/CHETANA /SBIN/8905835656/Payme 100.00 7,035.68

14/12/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYFINNOVATION TECH /70024938 1,649.00 5,386.68

15/12/2019 UPI/934916257771/DR/DUMMY NA/icic/6022015499/  UPI 200.00 5,186.68

16/12/2019 UPI/934969707739/DR/Fin Mobi/PYTM/paytm-2943/Note 399.00 4,787.68

16/12/2019 CS01 SMS Chrgs/Oct-Dec 2019/919949408891 18.00 4,769.68

16/12/2019 UPI/935010155709/CR/NARENDER/SBIN/narendar.1/  UPI 230.00 4,999.68

16/12/2019 UPI/935020591869/DR/14141010/ANDB/1414101000/Payme 230.00 4,769.68

16/12/2019 UPI/935022197975/DR/Fin Mobi/PYTM/paytm-2943/Note 399.00 4,370.68

16/12/2019 UPI/935019343515/DR/BALIRAM /PYTM/paytmqr281/  UPI 30.00 4,340.68

16/12/2019 UPI/935019323514/DR/AMIT  KU/UTIB/AMZN000224/Note 125.00 4,215.68

16/12/2019 UPI/935040069130/DR/Sri vasa/PYTM/paytmqr281/Note 60.00 4,155.68

16/12/2019 UPI/935066171657/DR/MD ABDUL/PYTM/paytmqr281/Note 180.00 3,975.68

17/12/2019 UPI/935121577753/DR/ROYAL MA/PYTM/paytmqr281/Note 160.00 3,815.68

18/12/2019 UPI/935219083705/DR/Fin Mobi/PYTM/paytm-2943/Note 399.00 3,416.68

19/12/2019 UPI/935315914236/DR/Fin Mobi/PYTM/paytm-2943/On ta 399.00 3,017.68

20/12/2019 UPI/935420558631/DR/Bookmysh/HDFC/bookmyshow/On ta 287.07 2,730.61

20/12/2019 UPI/935421112611/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.a/  UPI 49.00 2,681.61

20/12/2019 UPI/935423171117/CR/BOOKMYSH/YESB/bookmyshow/UPI P 287.07 2,968.68

20/12/2019 UPI/935423969002/DR/Fin Mobi/PYTM/paytm-2943/On ta 399.00 2,569.68

21/12/2019 UPI/935513070816/CR/GOOGLEPA/UTIB/goog-payme/Rewar 50.00 2,619.68

21/12/2019 IMPS/935513155674/918828574650/KARZA TECHNOLOGIES 1.00 2,620.68

21/12/2019 IMPS/935513344120/911111111111/RAZORPAY SOFTWARE P 6,000.00 8,620.68

21/12/2019 UPI/935514004994/DR/SUNIL KU/SIBL/sunilperal/  UPI 1,000.00 7,620.68

21/12/2019 UPI/935530579318/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme 101.68 7,519.00

21/12/2019 UPI/935515751280/CR/VANKAYAL/SBIN/v.keerthi4/  UPI 5,000.00 12,519.00

21/12/2019 UPI/935516910794/CR/VANKAYAL/SBIN/v.keerthi4/  UPI 500.00 13,019.00

21/12/2019 UPI/935517251059/DR/PADMINI /SBIN/gracekeert/  UPI 5,000.00 8,019.00

21/12/2019 UPI/935518026513/DR/MANIKOND/IBKL/santum285@/  UPI 200.00 7,819.00
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21/12/2019 UPI/935518291492/DR/DUMMY NA/sbin/3801475405/  UPI 3,000.00 4,819.00

22/12/2019 UPI/935648825440/DR/Kulvan s/PYTM/paytmqr281/On ta 360.00 4,459.00

22/12/2019 UPI/935617035996/DR/  LAXMAN/BKID/8685021591/Payme 300.00 4,159.00

22/12/2019 UPI/935618346328/DR/PATTAPAG/ANDB/psivasanka/  UPI 300.00 3,859.00

22/12/2019 UPI/935621115018/DR/BHOJAPPA/IBKL/rajmammy16/  UPI 100.00 3,759.00

23/12/2019 UPI/935712386777/DR/PATTAPAG/ANDB/psivasanka/  UPI 1,000.00 2,759.00

23/12/2019 UPI/935712245243/CR/GOOGLEPA/UTIB/goog-payme/  UPI 7.00 2,766.00

23/12/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPAYTM APP        /70021935 59.00 2,707.00

23/12/2019 UPI/935764317304/DR/Fin Mobi/PYTM/paytm-2943/On ta 399.00 2,308.00

23/12/2019 UPI/935717175093/DR/VANKAYAL/SBIN/v.keerthi4/  UPI 200.00 2,108.00

24/12/2019 UPI/935821908351/CR/VANKAYAL/SBIN/v.keerthi4/  UPI 500.00 2,608.00

24/12/2019 UPI/935821366158/DR/Asad udd/PYTM/paytmqr281/  UPI 500.00 2,108.00

25/12/2019 UPI/935910188807/DR/PATTAPAG/ANDB/psivasanka/  UPI 400.00 1,708.00

25/12/2019 UPI/935910155336/DR/TURLAPAT/PYTM/Q47525898@/On ta 210.00 1,498.00

25/12/2019 UPI/935954054508/CR/S A NAGA/ANDB/7995519971/Payme 600.00 2,098.00

25/12/2019 UPI/935954552098/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme 599.00 1,499.00

25/12/2019 UPI/935972344866/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme 199.00 1,300.00

26/12/2019 UPI/935972344866/Fail Reverse 199.00 1,499.00

26/12/2019 UPI/936010479438/DR/VANKAYAL/SBIN/v.keerthi4/  UPI 500.00 999.00

26/12/2019 IMPS/936018246444/919999999999/FINNOVATION DISBURS 2,023.00 3,022.00

26/12/2019 UPI/936018444622/DR/DUMMY NA/andb/1414101000/  UPI 1,500.00 1,522.00

27/12/2019 UPI/936101815961/CR/ALWALA V/ANDB/madhureddy/   Tr 7,000.00 8,522.00

27/12/2019 IMPS/936112864553/919876543210/Cashfree 1.00 8,523.00

27/12/2019 IMPS/936112153639/919560604733/PASFAR TECHNOLOGIES 1,823.00 10,346.00

27/12/2019 UPI/936114956511/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme 20.00 10,326.00

27/12/2019 ATMWDL/+LINGAMPALLY RLWY STAT/P1ENVS09 3,000.00 7,326.00

27/12/2019 UPI/936115472344/DR/KARNATI /SBIN/amarnath96/  UPI 60.00 7,266.00

27/12/2019 IMPS/936117004053/917303203328/Remitter 1.00 7,267.00

27/12/2019 DUPLICATE STATEMENT CHARGES 148.00 7,119.00

28/12/2019 IMPS/936213101784/918048126351/Remitter 1.00 7,120.00

29/12/2019 UPI/936312222327/DR/Vanarcha/SBIN/vnrnagaraj/  UPI 1,000.00 6,120.00

30/12/2019 IMPS/936405797937/910000000000/Paytm 51.00 6,171.00

30/12/2019 UPI/936411438061/DR/VANKAYAL/SBIN/v.keerthi4/  UPI 500.00 5,671.00

30/12/2019 ATMWDL/ CHANDA NAGAR RANGA REDD/W1420003 5,500.00 171.00

31/12/2019 IMPS/936510286453/918130106960/MOUNT SHIKHAR FINAN 3,820.00 3,991.00

31/12/2019 UPI/936511455166/DR/VANKAYAL/SBIN/v.keerthi4/  UPI 20.00 3,971.00

31/12/2019 UPI/936512006142/DR/VANKAYAL/PYTM/ddeepali79/  UPI 500.00 3,471.00

31/12/2019 UPI/936516246478/DR/BPCL VEN/YESB/q95200378@/  UPI 100.00 3,371.00

31/12/2019 UPI/936516095338/CR/VANKAYAL/PYTM/ddeepali79/  UPI 500.00 3,871.00

31/12/2019 UPI/936554135355/DR/Mr DHIDD/IDIB/Q39251298@/On ta 120.00 3,751.00

31/12/2019 UPI/936554135355/RV/63779655/IDIB/6377965547/ 120.00 3,871.00

02/01/2020 BNADP/ KVR COMPLEX CHANDNAGAR /H1420101 5,500.00 9,371.00

02/01/2020 UPI/000209333921/DR/DUMMY NA/andb/1414101000/  UPI 9,300.00 71.00

This is a computer generated statement & hence no signature is required.
Never Search for Bank Support Contact Details on Google, Twitter, Facebook etc. https://www.andhrabank.in/english/GenContactus.aspx is the ONLY OFFICIAL way to reach us.
Never call/respond to unverified mobile numbers claiming to be Andhra Bank support.
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Never share confidential details like card no/expiry/CVV/OTP/Internet Banking password with anyone when you receive any unsolicited calls for card activation/upgrade/rewards redemption.
Andhra Bank will never ask for these details.

+++ End of Statement +++
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